The Snail Proofing for March 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Snail. The Snail website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 24th 17:00 Clonmel |Western Run 32.00 1.00 Win 3 2.60 -20.73
Single 24th 17:00 Clonmel |Yousayitbest 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -23.33
Each Way 24th 16:30 Clonmel |West Is Best 9.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -21.33
Each Way 24th 15:30 Clonmel |Mutadaffeq 10.00 3.00 Win 1 16.20 -17.33
Each Way 24th 15:00 Clonmel |Dreal Deal 23.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -33.53
Each Way 24th 14:30 Clonmel |Big Debates 12.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -30.53
Each Way 24th 14:00 Clonmel |Satin Sun 15.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -27.53
Each Way 23rd 17:00 Naas Timourid 20.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -24.53
Each Way 23rd 16:30 Naas Lemista 9.00 4.00 Win 1 19.20 -21.53
Each Way 23rd 15:30 Naas Camachita 15.50 3.00 Win 2 2.85 -40.73
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Naas Hathiq 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -43.58
Each Way 23rd 14:00 Naas Allagar 14.50 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -41.58
Each Way 22nd 16:40 Ballela To 80.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -41.58
Downpatrick  |Milan
Each Way 22nd 16:10 Handy Headon 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 -40.58
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 15:40 The Trigger 9.80 2.00 Win 2 0.76 -41.98
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 15:10 Poormans Hill 32.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -42.74
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Accidental 9.60 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -40.74
Downpatrick  |Rebel
Each Way 22nd 14:10 Texard 15.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -37.74
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 13:40 Henry Brown 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -34.74
Downpatrick
Each Way 21st 16:40 Thurles [Goule Piatte 40.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -32.74
Each Way 21st 15:40 Thurles |Persian Wind 34.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -29.74
Each Way 21st 15:40 Thurles |Kavanaghs 8.80 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -27.74
Corner
Each Way 21st 15:10 Thurles |Cut The 9.80 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -24.74
Mustard
Each Way 21st 14:40 Thurles |Fourina 17.50 2.00 Win 2 2.07 -21.74
Each Way 21st 14:40 Thurles [Ballea Fox 18.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -23.81
Each Way 21st 14:10 Thurles |Karl Der 12.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -21.81
Grosse
Each Way 20th 16:30 Dundalk |Eacharn 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.81
Each Way 20th 15:30 Dundalk |Mere 13.50 2.00 Win 3 1.50 -17.81
Ironmonger
Each Way 20th 15:00 Dundalk |Unanswered 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.31
Each Way 17th 14:50 Taunton |Janeslittlevoice 100.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -17.31
Each Way 17th 14:15 Taunton |Presuming Ed 20.00 2.00 Win 3 2.80 -14.31
Each Way 17th 16:55 Bee Crossing 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.11
\Wetherby
Each Way 17th 15:45 Laskadine 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -15.11
\Wetherby
Each Way 16th 16:00 Shimba Hills 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 -12.11
Southwell
Each Way 16th 15:00 Sparky 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -31.31
Southwell Stowaway
Each Way 15th 14:20 Market |Passing 32.00 2.00 Win 3 5.20 -30.31
Rasen Shadow
Each Way 15th 17:00 Market |Sweet Flora 13.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -35.51
Rasen
Single 15th 15:25 Market |Lygon Rock 7.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.51
Rasen
Each Way 14th 14:40 Kempton |Ballyhome 42.00 1.00 Win 4 3.60 -31.51
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 14th 14:40 Kempton |Smarty Wild 20.00 3.00 Win 6 4.20 -35.11
Each Way 14th 14:05 Kempton |Falco Blitz 15.00 1.00 Win 5 0.90 -39.31
Each Way 14th 14:05 Kempton |Sevarano 15.00 1.00 Win 2 0.90 -40.21
Each Way 14th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Very First Time 20.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -41.11
Single 14th 18:30 Fizzy Feet 6.40 1.00 Win 1 4.59 -38.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 14th 19:00 Sha lLalala 10.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -42.7
Wolverhampto [Lee
n
E/W Patent 13th 3.50 Loss -3.50 -38.7
16:50 Two Taffs 18.00 11
Cheltenham
13:30 Hook Up 46.00 11
Cheltenham
16:10 Alcala 46.00 9
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 15:30 City Island 24.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -35.2
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 14:50 Riders Onthe 15.00 4.00 Loss F -4.00 -31.2
Cheltenham Storm
Each Way 12th 14:10 Stoney 44.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -27.2
Cheltenham Mountain
Each Way 12th 20:00 Awake In Asia 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -24.2
Chelmsford
City
E/W Double 12th 5.00 Win 1.02 -19.2
14:50 A Plus Tard 3.00 3
Cheltenham
13:30 Faugheen 4.60 3
Cheltenham
E/W Patent 11th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -20.22
19:50 Kempton |Air Of York 8.20
20:20 Kempton |Deadly 5.50 2
Accurate
14:10 Copperhead 7.00 F
Cheltenham
Each Way 10th 16:50 Earlofthecotsw 24.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -13.22
Cheltenham  |olds
Each Way 10th 16:10 Roksana 24.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -10.22
Cheltenham
Each Way 10th 15:30 Cornerstone 34.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -7.22
Cheltenham Lad
Each Way 10th 14:50 Quarenta 40.00 3.00 Loss B -3.00 -5.22
Cheltenham
Each Way 10th 14:10 Put The Kettle 19.50 3.00 Win 1 33.30 -2.22
Cheltenham  |On
Each Way 9th 17:40 Critical 9.80 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -35.52
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Each Way 9th 17:35 Stratford |Eaton Collina 50.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.52
Each Way 9th 17:05 Stratford |Neil The 38.00 2.00 Win 2 6.40 -30.52
Legend
Each Way 8th 15:05 Warwick |Avantgardist 14.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -36.92
Each Way 8th 15:05 Warwick |Sandymount 17.00 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -34.92
Rose
Each Way 8th 16:40 Warwick |Closing 18.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -34.92
Ceremony
Each Way 8th 16:40 Warwick |Perfect Man 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -32.92
Single 7th 14:10 Treacherous 7.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -29.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 13:35 Rathbone 14.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -27.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 14:30 Ayr Ulterior Motives 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -25.92
Each Way 7th 17:10 Gowran |Some Man 8.00 4.00 Win 2 0.80 -22.92

Park




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 7th 17:05 Tricorn 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -23.72
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 6th 17:30 | Love You 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19.72
\Wolverhampto (Baby
n

Each Way 6th 18:15 Dundalk |Isotope 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.72

Single 6th 17:15 Dundalk |American Lady 8.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.72

Each Way 6th 15:40 Al Asef 11.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.72
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 5th 18:30 Northgate Lad 40.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10.72
Newcastle

Each Way 5th 18:00 Chitra 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -8.72
Newcastle

Each Way 5th 14:15 Carlisle |Southeast 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6.72

Rose

Single 5th 17:20 Time To Tinker 2.66 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -3.72
\Wincanton

Each Way 5th 16:45 Spider\'s Bite 6.80 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -1.72
\Wincanton

Each Way 5th 15:00 Spring Steel 126.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -1.72
\Wincanton

Each Way 4th 16:00 Lingfield |Accomplice 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.72

Each Way 4th 16:20 Catterick |Craig Star 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.28

Each Way 3rd 19:30 Karalini 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 3.28
Southwell

Single 3rd 17:00 Red Stripes 7.60 2.00 Win 1 11.88 5.28
Southwell

Each Way 3rd 15:50 Christmas In 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.6
Newcastle Usa

Each Way 2nd 16:45 Alberto\'s 24.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -4.6
\Wetherby Dream

Each Way 2nd 16:15 Keyboard 30.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.6
\Wetherby Gangster

Each Way 2nd 17:15 Decoration Of 9.20 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -0.6
\Wolverhampto [War
n

Each Way 2nd 17:45 Bugler Bob 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 2nd 16:30 Kessler 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 4.4
Leopardstown

Each Way 1st 15:35 Benkei 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.4
Leopardstown

Each Way 1st 16:20 Scoop The Pot 28.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.4
Sedgefield

Each Way 1st 15:55 Canelo 15.00 1.00 Win 1 8.40 7.4
Huntingdon

Each Way 1st 14:00 Miss Cognac 8.40 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -1
Leopardstown

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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